Dongguan Jinhua Lighting Technology Co.,ltd
About us
 JH lighitng is a professional factory which supply led magnetic track lighting system ,led
neon flex,led linear lighting The products are widely used in commercial lighting, squares,
high-rise buildings, living quarters, shopping centers, highways, subway stations and other
outdoor engineering facilities. The lighting has won the praise of customers with its bright,
novel colors, diverse styles and thoughtful services. Praise and trust! Adhering to the "high
quality and low price, service first" based on the domestic market, actively explore the

stretch ceiling
The profileis applicable for both fabric and Pvc sheets
TRIAC,0/10V/DALI/PMC /TUYA SMART all can be
matched
The real product picture for your reference
2
JH –FL001-A JH-FL002-B
LED linear profile for stretch ceiling
These are the  proposed led  strips for your choice . Pls contact me for the led strip catalog!!!
3
4
M20 magnetic track flood lighting
Size
Details pictures
item power voltage beam angle size(mm)
JH-CX-F10 10W 48V 180° L300*W22*H45
JH-CX-F12 12W 48V 180° L400*W22*H45
JH-CX-F18 18W 48V 180° L600*W22*H45
M20 magnetic track grille lighting
Item power voltage beam angle size(mm)
JH-CX-G6 6W 48V 24° L113*W22*H45
JH-CX-G12 12W 48V 24°
L220*W22 *H45
JH-CX-G18 18W 48V 24° L328*W22*H45
JH-CX-G24 24W 48V 24° L439*W22*H45
5
M20 magnetic track  lighting
Item power voltage beam
angle

size(mm)
   L420 suspendant lamp 8W 48V 180° 30*L400
   L300 suspendant lamp
8W 48V 24° 40*L370
7
M20/35 spotlight
size Detail Pictures
item
power
voltage
beam angle
size(mm)
JH-CX-S7
7W
  48V 24° L105*048
JH-CX-S12   12W
 48V
24° L105*048
JH-CX-S15     15W
48V
24° L155*058
JH-CX-S20     20W
 48V
24° L155*068
JH-CX-S25    25W      48V 24° L155*068
M20/35 360°floodlight
Detail Picture Size
item size power voltage Beam angle
360°floodlight L300mm 10w 48v 360°
360°floodlight L600mm 15w 48v 360°
8
9
M35 ultra slim magnetic track lighiting system
1cm
1M/2M/3M
right angle connector straight connector          right angle inner connector
power box 100W adaptor 200W adaptor
    M35 ultra slim flood light
item power voltage angle      size(mm)
JH-M35-F12 12W 48V 180° L368*W35*H24
JH-M35-F24 24W 48V 180° L668*W35*H24
JH-M35-F36 36W 48V 180° L968*W35*H24
10
M35 ultra slim grille light
item power voltage angle size(mm)
JH-CX-M35-G10 10W 48V 24° L332*W35*H24
JH-CX-M35-G20 20W 48V 24° L597*W35*H24
JH-CX-M35-G30 30W 48V 24° L863*W35*H24
M35 ultra slim foldable grille light
Details Picture Size
item power voltage Beam angle Size(mm)
JH-CX-M35-FG6